The Use of ISOLUTE® HM-N for Rapid Sample Preparation  | Page 1
© Biotage 2020
The Use of ISOLUTE® HM-N for
Rapid Sample Preparation
This technical note details the use of ISOLUTE® HM-N,
a diatomaceous earth material, for use in rapid
sample preparation by supported liquid extraction.
ISOLUTE® HM-N is a modified form of diatomaceous earth that

Other particle sizes or formats or material modifications can be
discussed. Please contact us for a quote.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
95007-0001 RENSA™ RP 1 g
95007-1000 RENSA™ RP 1 kg
--- RENSA RP is available at larger
quantities on request
Please inquire“
RENSA™ RP exhibits an
extended lifetime”
Literature Number: TN118.V.1
© 2020 Biotage. All rights reserved. No material may be reproduced or published without the written permission of Biotage.
Information in this document is subject to change without notice and does not represent any commitment from Biotage. E&OE.
A list of all trademarks owned by Biotage AB is available at www.biotage.com/legal. Other product and company names mentioned
herein may be trademarks or registered trademarks and/or service marks of their respective owners, and are used only for
explanation and to the owners’ benefit, without intent to infringe.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
ISOLUTE® HM-N Columns
800-0040-BM ISOLUTE HM-N (0.3 mL sample) 100
800-0100-CM ISOLUTE HM-N (1.0 mL sample) 100
800-0220-DM ISOLUTE HM-N (3.0 mL sample) 100
800-0350-EM ISOLUTE HM-N (5.0 mL sample) 100
800-0700-FM ISOLUTE HM-N (10.0 mL sample) 50
800-1300-FM ISOLUTE HM-N (20.0 mL sample) 50
Biotage® Gravity Rack and Needle Options
123-2016 Gravity rack with 16 mm
collection tube rack
1